
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Patliputra 

Shift-1         Date: 17.07.2025          Time: 10:00AM-01:00 PM 

Post Name:CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251424948 MD ANWAR ALAM 25/07/1985 

2 BSCB20251235944 ANIMESH SIKRIWAL 15/07/1998 

3 BSCB2025158070 Divya prakash 31/01/2000 

4 BSCB20251504620 BALBANT rana 18/02/2001 

5 BSCB20251671465 Pooja kumari 14/08/1997 

6 BSCB20251121363 Vikash kumar 05/05/1991 

7 BSCB20251238718 Rajveer kumar 06/07/2000 

8 BSCB20251445024 MANOJ KUMAR 11/12/1985 

9 BSCB20251118845 OM PRAKASH SINGH 02/01/1991 

10 BSCB20251981177 MOHD NOUSHAD AHMED 10/01/1985 

11 BSCB20251758158 JYOTIRADITYA 14/11/2003 

12 BSCB20251980444 AVISHANK KUMAR 09/12/1987 

13 BSCB20251502447 RAMLAL 05/10/2001 

14 BSCB20251268782 MANOJ KUMAR SAH 28/02/1993 

15 BSCB20251846455 Bablu shaw 12/09/1999 

16 BSCB20251464577 SHUBHAM KUMAR 05/05/2001 

17 BSCB20251607325 Mayank Mrinal 14/07/1992 

18 BSCB20251731068 NAGHMA KHATOON 10/02/1996 

19 BSCB20251666308 NITESH KUMAR 20/08/1998 

20 BSCB20251784917 Supriya 08/04/1989 

21 BSCB20251829704 Aditya Pranav 25/02/2000 

22 BSCB20251189526 PRITY KUMARI 01/04/1999 

23 BSCB20251662058 NITISH KUMAR 07/05/2000 

24 BSCB20251108623 PHOOL KUMARI 02/01/2003 

25 BSCB20251653005 Akanksha 26/07/2001 

26 BSCB20251278935 Neeraj kumar 14/12/2000 

27 BSCB2025116280 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH 15/02/1997 

28 BSCB2025139470 Aman Kumar 26/04/2001 

29 BSCB20251878136 RAKESH BISHWAS 15/03/1998 

30 BSCB202511910 vipin kumar 22/06/2000 

31 BSCB20251897323 Parijat Kumar 11/09/1998 

32 BSCB20251579438 ayaan ahmed 15/02/1992 

33 BSCB20251599725 Sameer anand 23/11/1991 

34 BSCB20251568969 SATYAM KUMAR 05/03/2003 

35 BSCB20251971635 ADITI RAJ 22/05/2002 

36 BSCB20251702285 Devesh Kumar 23/04/1997 

37 BSCB20251369712 SABA MAHJABEEN 31/01/2003 

38 BSCB20251572590 Vishwajeet Vinayak 06/10/1996 

39 BSCB2025186258 ujala kumari 14/01/2000 

40 BSCB2025161741 DIYA BHARTI 10/04/2000 



41 BSCB20251132274 TANYA BHARTI 03/12/2003 

42 BSCB20251670974 Feroj Mansuri 24/10/1987 

43 BSCB20251164760 Soni Kumari 25/06/1998 

44 BSCB20251188972 RAKESH KUMAR 01/01/2002 

45 BSCB20251839911 Sweety Srivastava 03/07/2001 

46 BSCB20251344589 AVINASH THAKUR 01/02/2000 

47 BSCB20251438049 AMIT KUMAR 26/02/1988 

48 BSCB20251157233 Lalan Kumar 17/08/1994 

49 BSCB20251858827 GUNJAN KUMAR 31/01/1993 

50 BSCB20251110976 MANASH 28/02/1994 

51 BSCB20251552021 OPENDRA KUMAR 28/10/1993 

52 BSCB20251312340 VIJAY KUMAR 18/10/1993 

53 BSCB2025129660 JASWANT KUMAR 08/04/1992 

54 BSCB20251304881 PUSHPA KUMARI 03/10/1992 

55 BSCB20251341566 ASTURAN KUMARI 10/03/1997 

56 BSCB20251598840 HIMANSHU RAJ 07/03/2005 

57 BSCB20251356666 Shreya Kumari 10/10/1999 

58 BSCB20251792783 RAVIKANT KUMAR 15/04/1996 

59 BSCB20251196855 SANJALI SHREYA 07/07/2001 

60 BSCB20251247208 RAHUL 21/01/1985 

61 BSCB20251653466 NISHANT KISHOR 02/12/2000 

62 BSCB20251778996 VIKASH KUMAR 10/10/2000 

63 BSCB20251736170 Ram Kumar Mehta 03/09/1998 

64 BSCB20251913546 Rekha Kumari 27/01/2000 

65 BSCB20251127944 Anish Kumar 27/06/1991 

66 BSCB20251847696 SAURABH KUMAR 10/02/1998 

67 BSCB20251406623 Ravi Shankar kumar 31/12/1991 

68 BSCB2025121577 Rupali Das 22/10/1998 

69 BSCB20251557017 SEEMA KUMARI 18/03/1996 

70 BSCB20251827908 RAYEESA PERWEEN 24/04/2003 

71 BSCB20251108984 VISHWAKANT KUMAR 15/02/1999 

72 BSCB20251423222 AASHITA 04/07/1994 

73 BSCB2025181924 AMARNATH KUMAR 19/10/1996 

74 BSCB2025117381 Sanu Kumari 20/02/2002 

75 BSCB2025149235 Ritika gupta 21/09/1996 

76 BSCB20251201641 Md Dawood ahsan 16/02/2001 

77 BSCB20251956792 Piyush kumar 12/02/1996 

78 BSCB20251497612 ABHISHEK KUMAR 10/06/1996 

79 BSCB20251171473 Atul Kumar 13/04/2001 

80 BSCB20251881104 DHARAMJEET KUMAR 15/04/2003 

81 BSCB20251852139 Juli kumari 05/03/1997 

82 BSCB20251398543 MD NEYAZ AHMAD 08/07/1994 

83 BSCB20251343368 KUNDAN KUMAR 02/02/1995 

84 BSCB20251548249 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 05/02/1985 

85 BSCB20251264553 Shweta rani 25/06/1999 



86 BSCB20251230212 PRASHANT NIKHAR 05/10/1992 

87 BSCB20251271318 SONAKSHI RAJ 15/06/2004 

88 BSCB20251403027 SANJAY KUMAR 12/01/1985 

89 BSCB20251352573 AUNISH DIMPU 03/09/1987 

90 BSCB20251149941 MADRI 01/12/1999 

91 BSCB20251347602 MRINAL KAUSHIK 18/04/1997 

92 BSCB20251984076 Kritika Raj 02/03/1996 

93 BSCB2025186741 JAYKISHOR RAM 06/08/1995 

94 BSCB20251973604 ANKIT KUMAR 10/12/1993 

95 BSCB20251867030 KUMARI SMARIT PRIYA 26/11/1994 

96 BSCB20251414956 Dilkhush Kumar 06/05/2002 

97 BSCB20251920623 MIRAJ 20/08/1997 

98 BSCB20251335385 LOVELY SINGH 25/12/1995 

99 BSCB20251330703 GAURAB KUMAR SINGH 02/11/1996 

100 BSCB20251992812 ADITYA PRATAP 02/08/1995 

101 BSCB20251180026 KOMAL KUMARI 22/12/1996 

102 BSCB20251972751 Sunny Bhushan Kumar 18/10/1999 

103 BSCB20251154873 PRIYA PUSHPAM 06/04/1999 

104 BSCB20251209766 SUMIT KUMAR 08/09/1995 

105 BSCB20251239416 Mayank Raj 17/07/1998 

106 BSCB20251120774 Anshuman Tiwari 12/11/2001 

107 BSCB20251464250 Antra Shukla 28/01/1993 

108 BSCB20251335017 vivek kumar jaiswal 23/12/1993 

109 BSCB20251852756 ANKIT KUMAR JHA 17/05/1999 

110 BSCB20251968238 DHIRAJ KUMAR 15/10/2002 

111 BSCB20251515953 PIKU KUMAR 12/04/1995 

112 BSCB20251647796 Arif Ali Danish 14/12/1993 

113 BSCB20251309414 KUMARI ANUJA 17/02/1989 

114 BSCB20251953333 RUKSHAD ALAM 05/03/1994 

115 BSCB20251290922 PAWAN KUMAR 12/07/1995 

116 BSCB20251731305 Seema Sinha 01/02/1985 

117 BSCB20251527704 Anurag Kumar 03/04/2000 

118 BSCB20251615920 ANKIT KUMAR 10/10/1995 

119 BSCB20251114394 ANISH KUMAR 20/09/1991 

120 BSCB20251955873 Alka Gupta 24/10/1995 

121 BSCB20251477648 TRIPTI KUMARI 17/02/1995 

122 BSCB20251498647 RAHUL RAJ 08/08/1998 

123 BSCB2025161105 Ishita Sinha 27/04/2002 

124 BSCB20251224149 BHAVIK RAJA 15/04/1999 

        

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Patliputra 

Shift-2       Date: 17.07.2025          Time: 02:00 PM-05:00 PM 

Post Name:CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251282933 SIDHARTH KUMAR SINGH 27/09/1996 



2 BSCB20251991225 RAKESH KUMAR 10/05/1995 

3 BSCB20251736875 om prakash 27/09/2002 

4 BSCB20251207949 RAUSHAN KUMAR 10/12/1995 

5 BSCB20251351694 Anand Kumar 19/05/1998 

6 BSCB20251766651 Kunal kumar 09/12/2000 

7 BSCB20251346226 Azharuddin Khan 01/01/1994 

8 BSCB202518528 ABHISHEK KUMAR GAUTAM 10/10/1994 

9 BSCB20251428316 PRATUSH BHUSHAN 11/02/1997 

10 BSCB20251128584 MITHILESH KUMAR 15/08/1993 

11 BSCB20251466031 ABHISHEK KUMAR 14/11/1988 

12 BSCB2025146667 PRAGYA SAVARN 01/03/2000 

13 BSCB20251551000 BIPIN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 15/02/1992 

14 BSCB20251943618 ROHIT  KUMAR 16/08/1992 

15 BSCB20251924660 GUDDU KUMAR 24/07/2001 

16 BSCB20251851621 Kanhaiya Kumar 26/12/2002 

17 BSCB20251517651 AFAQ GIR HUSSAIN 14/12/1991 

18 BSCB20251374486 SURYA KANT 12/02/1988 

19 BSCB20251720590 Aditya raj 14/02/2001 

20 BSCB20251495218 ARUNODAY PRAKASH 17/04/1998 

21 BSCB20251316771 ROHIT SAWAN 05/07/1999 

22 BSCB20251875548 SHEPHALICA 25/01/1993 

23 BSCB2025119405 Ghanshyam kumar 12/11/1991 

24 BSCB20251405984 PUJA KUMARI 20/08/2002 

25 BSCB20251620993 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 21/02/1996 

26 BSCB2025153151 SINU KUMARI 17/08/1994 

27 BSCB20251673219 SUNNY KUMAR 30/12/1995 

28 BSCB20251440786 Priti Kumari 24/09/1999 

29 BSCB2025181058 ASHWINI KUMAR 21/03/1997 

30 BSCB20251424310 RAJEEV KUMAR 08/02/1985 

31 BSCB20251912037 MOHAMMAD SHARIQUE HUSSAIN 30/11/2000 

32 BSCB20251285019 shikha jha 25/08/1997 

33 BSCB20251709148 RAKESH KUMAR 20/02/2002 

34 BSCB20251704451 KUMARI SUBHAM SINHA 19/06/1991 

35 BSCB20251110104 RAJEEV KUMAR 13/10/1997 

36 BSCB20251586035 Rajlakshmi yadav 13/09/2002 

37 BSCB20251459891 SIMRAN KUMARI 10/02/1996 

38 BSCB20251146065 ANSHU KUMAR 06/01/1989 

39 BSCB20251490371 AVINASH KUMAR 25/12/1992 

40 BSCB20251872647 MOHIT KUMAR 25/10/1991 

41 BSCB20251347901 ANUJ SINGH 30/01/2001 

42 BSCB20251580639 VIVEK KUMAR 31/01/1985 

43 BSCB2025147775 CHANDAN KUMAR 15/08/1987 

44 BSCB20251562411 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 27/09/1991 

45 BSCB20251269021 Gaurav Kumar 01/02/1995 

46 BSCB20251922582 Vismay Chetan 09/09/2000 



47 BSCB20251748905 Raushan Kumar 10/08/1998 

48 BSCB20251329718 BISHWAJEET ANAND 15/12/2001 

49 BSCB20251383474 RAVIRAJ KUMAR 24/04/2003 

50 BSCB20251795731 JYOTI SAINY 04/10/1991 

51 BSCB20251285327 AMIT MISHRA 10/02/2000 

52 BSCB20251744815 GYANESH KUMAR 06/12/1989 

53 BSCB20251525389 Sumit kumar 21/09/1990 

54 BSCB20251442449 Riya Raj 30/03/2002 

55 BSCB20251381558 VINITA 05/06/1996 

56 BSCB20251510515 RAKESH KUMAR 21/11/1989 

57 BSCB2025186773 Surbhi Kumari 02/11/1999 

58 BSCB20251663953 Sumit Kumar raj 10/10/1998 

59 BSCB20251116114 Narendra Kumar Singh 12/08/1991 

60 BSCB20251854415 ARIMARDAN KUMAR 24/01/1996 

61 BSCB202517714 BRAJESH KUMAR DUBEY 24/07/1992 

62 BSCB20251889741 ROHIT KUMAR 05/01/1993 

63 BSCB20251762690 NITIN KUMAR SINGH 23/12/1993 

64 BSCB20251297258 RANJAN KUMAR 12/04/2001 

65 BSCB20251560794 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 16/12/1988 

66 BSCB2025124480 AVANIKANT VIDYARTHI 10/02/1991 

67 BSCB20251155491 ADITYA KUMAR 16/03/2001 

68 BSCB20251688460 REHANA SHEIKH 19/04/2001 

69 BSCB20251706072 Akash Aman 10/03/1999 

70 BSCB2025164398 PRASHANT PRIYDARSHI 19/05/1997 

71 BSCB20251741912 Aarti kumari 15/06/1997 

72 BSCB20251368537 kiran kumari 17/10/2000 

73 BSCB20251732566 Aman priyadarshi 22/08/2000 

74 BSCB20251902905 Shakshi Singh 08/02/2003 

75 BSCB20251526302 Soni Tiwari 14/11/1999 

76 BSCB2025116076 KUMARI POONAM RAJ 04/08/1999 

77 BSCB20251144475 MOHINI KUMARI 30/05/2002 

78 BSCB20251343064 RITU GUPTA 25/01/1995 

79 BSCB20251421883 SHUBHAM LALIT 21/07/1996 

80 BSCB20251553865 BHARTI KUMARI 19/11/2002 

81 BSCB20251767276 Soma Suman 20/04/1990 

82 BSCB20251542405 RAJESH KUMAR 05/09/2003 

83 BSCB20251113194 MAYANK MADHAV 21/10/2000 

84 BSCB2025163018 HARIKISHOR VERMA 18/10/1995 

85 BSCB20251436566 shivranjani 17/07/2002 

86 BSCB20251873511 SABITA KUMARI 14/06/1990 

87 BSCB20251929903 VIKASH KUMAR 15/01/1995 

88 BSCB20251787462 ASHISH KUMAR 10/10/1997 

89 BSCB20251365275 Sudhanshu kiran 22/02/1993 

90 BSCB20251165032 AMIT PRATEEK 22/02/1994 

91 BSCB20251893759 Akanksha Priya 27/11/2000 



92 BSCB20251414098 KUMAR PUSHPENDU 05/03/1996 

93 BSCB20251678532 SANTOSHI MAHATO 24/12/2000 

94 BSCB20251964720 Vikash Kumar 03/08/1998 

95 BSCB20251354220 ANEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 05/08/1998 

96 BSCB20251814159 AMAR ADITYA 17/01/1991 

97 BSCB20251388404 Krity Kumari 11/08/2002 

98 BSCB20251697823 VIVEK KUMAR 20/02/1993 

99 BSCB20251170980 SWATI KUMARI 01/12/1989 

100 BSCB20251306527 AKASH KUMAR 21/02/1997 

101 BSCB20251722254 SUMIT KUMAR 15/05/1990 

102 BSCB20251699008 ABID ANWAR 26/08/1988 

103 BSCB20251626550 PRIYANKA KUMARI 28/02/1996 

104 BSCB20251154653 Ved Prakash 15/02/1998 

105 BSCB20251857103 SUNNY SUSHANT 20/07/1985 

106 BSCB20251865470 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 08/07/1994 

107 BSCB20251272895 MANISH KUMAR TIWARI 14/02/1992 

108 BSCB20251818800 Anupam kumari 02/08/1989 

109 BSCB20251774141 AYUSHI KUMARI 20/07/2000 

110 BSCB20251501844 SUMANTA KUMAR MONDAL 11/09/1996 

111 BSCB20251995794 SUNNY SUSHANT 20/07/1985 

112 BSCB20251134601 SHILPI KUMARI 07/07/2001 

113 BSCB20251587369 POOJA KUMARI 05/03/1995 

114 BSCB20251804912 Annu Kumari 08/05/2000 

115 BSCB2025166640 Hariom Puskar Tiwari 10/02/1990 

116 BSCB20251481674 DILKASHAN JAHAN 28/02/1994 

117 BSCB20251346525 ANKIT KUMAR 17/06/1999 

118 BSCB20251436584 VISHWAJEET 08/12/1987 

119 BSCB20251232582 Nikky kumari 05/06/1998 

120 BSCB20251739969 ANJALI KUMARI 20/04/2002 

121 BSCB20251520487 Kumari Pooja Gupta 04/03/2000 

122 BSCB20251593303 AMIT KUMAR 10/01/1989 

123 BSCB20251653597 Mamta Kumari 25/08/1994 

124 BSCB20251788931 Shalu Nizam 31/12/1988 

        

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Patliputra 

Shift-1         Date: 18.07.2025          Time: 10:00AM-01:00 PM 

Post Name:CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251166951 KUMARI SUKRITI 25/03/1995 

2 BSCB20251218703 RAKESH KUMAR DHIRAJ 23/06/1985 

3 BSCB2025116175 Ravi Shankar Prasad 09/01/1998 

4 BSCB2025145737 Saumya kumari 28/02/1998 

5 BSCB20251945908 MD Tauquir Khan 05/10/2002 

6 BSCB20251378255 SUMIT KUMAR 15/06/1999 

7 BSCB20251620816 MUKESH KUMAR 23/01/1996 



8 BSCB20251447982 URMILA KUMARI 20/06/1990 

9 BSCB20251664383 KANIKA RANI 20/12/1999 

10 BSCB20251980806 NEHA KUMARI 10/09/1994 

11 BSCB20251498566 Rupesh Kumar Bharti 07/02/1993 

12 BSCB20251198558 Kaushal kishore 03/03/2003 

13 BSCB20251453684 AJEET KUMAR 29/03/1999 

14 BSCB20251490386 MUKESH KUMAR 10/01/1990 

15 BSCB20251631695 Raj rajan 10/05/1993 

16 BSCB2025183315 ANAND KUMAR 05/01/2001 

17 BSCB20251572305 ROHIT ANAND 01/03/1988 

18 BSCB20251546146 DIVYENDU KUMAR 21/01/1986 

19 BSCB20251892723 MUSKAN SINGH 21/08/2000 

20 BSCB20251750276 Khushboo kumari 20/10/1994 

21 BSCB20251939698 Nitik Raj 02/11/2003 

22 BSCB20251695326 PRABHAT RANJAN 18/08/2000 

23 BSCB2025170879 shikha tiwari 24/02/2000 

24 BSCB20251697872 Aditya Singh 25/05/2002 

25 BSCB20251165080 NISHA 01/02/1995 

26 BSCB20251241438 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY 11/09/1998 

27 BSCB20251376655 MD MOHSIN 30/01/1989 

28 BSCB20251952858 MD AOURANZGEB 08/09/2000 

29 BSCB20251136108 Sudhanshu Shekhar 02/11/1995 

30 BSCB20251897014 SANYUKTA KUMARI 28/05/1995 

31 BSCB20251456655 Rajesh Kumar 13/08/1995 

32 BSCB20251968006 KRISHAN KUMAR 19/06/1993 

33 BSCB20251198260 Arti kumari 30/05/1992 

34 BSCB20251355433 Deepika 30/10/2002 

35 BSCB20251693094 SANA KHURSHID 25/12/1985 

36 BSCB20251776355 Mamta Kumari 08/04/1989 

37 BSCB2025185637 Ashu kumari 12/10/1997 

38 BSCB20251605638 Raj Kumodni 29/05/2003 

39 BSCB20251911047 KRISHNA KANHAIYA 06/05/1993 

40 BSCB20251158369 ABHAY KUMAR 14/03/1993 

41 BSCB20251604854 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA 08/12/1996 

42 BSCB20251332615 Ayush Ankur 26/10/1992 

43 BSCB20251464142 AMARDEEP KUMAR 08/03/1995 

44 BSCB20251908697 Jaishree 15/11/1994 

45 BSCB20251318369 ROUSHAN KUMAR 16/02/1992 

46 BSCB20251137842 SAJAL SHRESHTHA 02/09/2001 

47 BSCB20251780650 AYUSH KUMAR 23/07/2002 

48 BSCB20251810745 Annu Kumari 03/01/2001 

49 BSCB20251291498 RAJIV RANJAN 13/03/1999 

50 BSCB20251580139 PRINCE KUMAR 13/01/2001 

51 BSCB20251810360 Utsav kumar 02/03/1993 

52 BSCB20251877261 AMIT KUMAR 06/06/1995 



53 BSCB20251738227 VIVEK KUMAR 10/11/1999 

54 BSCB20251506148 Akshay Kumar 15/02/1995 

55 BSCB20251296132 Ankit Kumar 21/08/1999 

56 BSCB20251483262 Divyanka prabha 01/11/2000 

57 BSCB20251413270 Rajneesh Kumar 05/02/1994 

58 BSCB20251953914 AMRISH KUMAR 12/05/1996 

59 BSCB20251142461 SANDEEP KUMAR 21/02/1991 

60 BSCB20251133111 Rolly Kumari 02/02/2000 

61 BSCB20251176639 Amit Kumar 18/01/1992 

62 BSCB20251952410 Abhishek Chandra Verma 04/05/2002 

63 BSCB20251190112 Shivam Kumar 08/04/1999 

64 BSCB20251642676 Pratibhat kumar 12/04/1997 

65 BSCB20251589515 Shweta Priya 03/05/2000 

66 BSCB20251632955 Puja Singh 20/02/2002 

67 BSCB20251636728 NIDHI KUMARI 23/02/1999 

68 BSCB20251860774 SHAMBHAVI RASHMI 01/11/2001 

69 BSCB20251486779 MANISH KUMAR 06/02/1989 

70 BSCB20251473376 RITIKA KUMARI 05/07/2002 

71 BSCB20251312866 TUSHAR PUNJ 18/10/1994 

72 BSCB20251265700 DIVYA RANA 13/01/1999 

73 BSCB20251154899 YASH NARAYAN 02/12/2000 

74 BSCB20251509534 MD AABID NAUSHAD 24/12/1999 

75 BSCB20251173130 ANANYA KUMARI 05/02/2002 

76 BSCB20251798889 AASHI GUPTA 12/09/2004 

77 BSCB20251962385 JITENDRA KUMAR 10/03/1996 

78 BSCB20251172041 DHIRAJ KUMAR 23/09/1992 

79 BSCB20251125186 ADITYA RAJ 06/04/1996 

80 BSCB20251775427 LALITA  KUMARI 24/06/1992 

81 BSCB20251161474 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 05/06/1989 

82 BSCB20251592628 VINEET KUMAR 15/09/1989 

83 BSCB20251486071 SUMAN SAURAV 16/01/1999 

84 BSCB20251669251 priyanka 19/03/1989 

85 BSCB20251152209 Kumar Shantanu 19/12/2002 

86 BSCB20251503738 SHUBHAM KUMAR 12/02/2003 

87 BSCB20251630748 Rakesh Kumar 30/01/1994 

88 BSCB20251432408 Ritik gupta 22/06/2003 

89 BSCB20251726451 Man Mohan Kumar 11/03/2001 

90 BSCB20251543310 KIRTEERAJ 15/05/1999 

91 BSCB20251708165 BANTI KUMAR 02/01/1999 

92 BSCB20251522570 BRIJESH KUMAR 15/07/1993 

93 BSCB20251273335 RITOOL 11/11/1991 

94 BSCB20251962821 DILIP SINGH 09/11/1993 

95 BSCB20251487477 Shubham Kumar 28/08/2003 

96 BSCB20251428201 Neha Kumari 03/04/2001 

97 BSCB2025183118 AMIT KUMAR 07/11/1995 



98 BSCB20251822914 RANDHEER KUMAR DHEERAJ 28/06/1986 

99 BSCB20251192916 Rajiv Kumar 17/01/2001 

100 BSCB20251862691 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH 06/08/1993 

101 BSCB2025191893 MD SHOAIB AKHTER 11/02/1992 

102 BSCB20251512522 AKASH KUMAR 03/11/2000 

103 BSCB20251395247 SAURABH RANJAN 04/01/1995 

104 BSCB2025178207 Aman kumar Dwivedi 17/01/2003 

105 BSCB2025150146 Kamlesh singh 18/05/1996 

106 BSCB20251764596 Chandra Mauli Tripathi 05/09/1997 

107 BSCB20251475652 Pragya Kumari 11/06/2000 

108 BSCB20251960054 Shubham Sinha 30/07/1998 

109 BSCB20251885276 ROSY KUMARI 24/07/1999 

110 BSCB20251905510 Kumar indrajeet 24/09/1994 

111 BSCB20251878547 ANAND KUMAR JHA 27/10/1994 

112 BSCB20251468586 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 20/08/1990 

113 BSCB20251431699 SUKHDEO KUMAR 01/01/1987 

114 BSCB20251491045 ABHISHEK KUMAR 05/08/1991 

115 BSCB20251424688 Sudhanshu Kumar 25/05/2001 

116 BSCB20251934204 TEJ PRAKASH KUMAR 03/01/1994 

117 BSCB20251921891 Amarjeet Kumar 30/01/2000 

118 BSCB20251920190 AADARSH GAURAV 04/09/1995 

119 BSCB20251205112 anoop kumar 03/05/1988 

120 BSCB20251918456 Pooja kumari 16/06/1999 

121 BSCB20251744373 SANJEET KUMAR 27/08/1988 

122 BSCB2025128319 SATYA 15/02/1999 

123 BSCB20251709209 Anjali Raj 24/03/2001 

        

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Patliputra 

Shift-2       Date: 18.07.2025          Time: 02:00 PM-05:00 PM 

Post Name:CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251223841 Sachin Kumar 05/05/2002 

2 BSCB20251837591 RAVI CHOUDHARY 01/08/1989 

3 BSCB20251968951 Lalsha kumari 19/06/1990 

4 BSCB20251309446 ANJALI KUMARI 26/02/2003 

5 BSCB2025126598 DIVYA KUMARI 26/04/1996 

6 BSCB20251143069 Vipin Kumar 30/07/1993 

7 BSCB20251874034 Jageshwar Kumar 23/03/2001 

8 BSCB20251533400 RAJESH KUMAR RAM 06/02/1989 

9 BSCB20251524523 NEHA JHA 12/01/1995 

10 BSCB20251783918 ANJALI KUMARI 22/08/2002 

11 BSCB20251513245 BHUSHAN KUMAR 13/12/1998 

12 BSCB20251229499 RAJAN KUMAR 04/10/1987 

13 BSCB20251611235 RAHUL KUMAR 17/01/1998 

14 BSCB20251998726 Pratyusha Keshri 31/05/2001 



15 BSCB20251881466 ANIL KUMAR BHARTI 10/03/1997 

16 BSCB20251830678 KUNAL ANAND 02/02/2000 

17 BSCB20251754802 SUDHIR KUMAR DWIVEDI 22/04/1988 

18 BSCB2025196127 SHAMBHAVI SHA 11/01/2002 

19 BSCB20251313364 MUNNA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 30/03/1991 

20 BSCB20251575145 Richa Chandra 01/02/1998 

21 BSCB20251846546 RAGINI KUMARI 14/02/1986 

22 BSCB20251255694 SUMAN KUMARI 15/02/1989 

23 BSCB20251259448 CHHOTI KUMARI 20/09/2001 

24 BSCB20251447541 AMIT KUMAR 26/01/1993 

25 BSCB20251843118 Kumari Shikha Rani 17/04/2001 

26 BSCB20251885706 Jigyasa raj 01/10/2001 

27 BSCB20251899881 Anamika Kumari 29/01/2002 

28 BSCB20251920082 Gaurav sinha 08/02/1992 

29 BSCB20251368099 RAHUL KUMAR 08/02/2002 

30 BSCB20251528487 Harshit 20/06/2001 

31 BSCB20251822468 Juhi Kumari 29/10/2001 

32 BSCB20251858475 Komal Kumari 25/08/2002 

33 BSCB20251682212 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUMAN 22/12/1999 

34 BSCB20251633445 ANKIT ANAND 04/02/1992 

35 BSCB20251996875 Divyanshu Kumar 02/11/1997 

36 BSCB20251176814 Sejal Rai 11/02/2002 

37 BSCB20251107288 Mohit ranjan 10/01/1996 

38 BSCB2025138307 kumari surbhi 08/10/1999 

39 BSCB20251536873 Nitish Raj 27/09/1992 

40 BSCB20251922562 Aman Kumar 22/10/1992 

41 BSCB2025160938 Ajay kumar 30/12/2002 

42 BSCB20251453151 SKANDHA NAYANA 31/03/1998 

43 BSCB20251630967 UDAY KUMAR 18/08/2002 

44 BSCB20251235212 Rohini Sharma 26/03/2003 

45 BSCB20251753983 GAUTAM BHARTI 02/10/1994 

46 BSCB2025152326 Kunal kumar 11/11/2000 

47 BSCB20251770221 SALONI CHOUDHARY 09/03/2003 

48 BSCB20251145925 Durgesh Kumar 02/01/1998 

49 BSCB2025130917 ROHIT KUMAR 25/12/1990 

50 BSCB2025184194 Ankit kumar ojha 05/04/2001 

51 BSCB20251479481 MD IMRAN RAFIQUE 04/01/1997 

52 BSCB2025194947 PRIYANKA KUMARI 04/11/1996 

53 BSCB20251250222 SHASHI SHEKHAR KUMAR 10/01/1994 

54 BSCB20251960861 Amisha kumari 12/02/2002 

55 BSCB20251810138 Ritika Kumari 15/09/1988 

56 BSCB20251467038 ABHAY KUMAR 16/04/2001 

57 BSCB20251522640 AKARSH RAJ 05/03/1997 

58 BSCB20251941425 Rohit Anand 25/02/1995 

59 BSCB20251134903 MANNU KUMAR 07/03/2000 



60 BSCB20251770340 Suraj Kumar 23/01/1995 

61 BSCB20251793611 VAIBHAV 11/06/1996 

62 BSCB20251548533 SATISH KUMAR SUMAN 30/01/1987 

63 BSCB20251185079 KUNAL KUMAR 26/02/1999 

64 BSCB20251170582 PRATIMA KUMARI 31/12/1998 

65 BSCB20251612797 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR 15/10/1989 

66 BSCB20251345431 Jyoti Kumari 24/04/2002 

67 BSCB20251666985 Kumari supragya 04/10/1999 

68 BSCB20251504188 Devanshu kumar 22/10/1998 

69 BSCB2025150210 PRASHANT KUMAR RATNAKER 15/06/1990 

70 BSCB20251371581 Binish Kumar Pandey 26/02/2002 

71 BSCB20251892677 BIMAL PANJA 18/09/1996 

72 BSCB20251369333 Rahul Shringhirishi 27/09/1992 

73 BSCB20251631788 VIPUL VIKASH 30/12/1996 

74 BSCB2025189676 RAJNANDNI KUMARI 17/06/2000 

75 BSCB20251741879 Iftekhar Ahmad Firdousi 03/01/1995 

76 BSCB20251888505 ANUPAM KUMAR RAHUL 20/05/1996 

77 BSCB20251564343 PUNEET KUMAR 05/04/1994 

78 BSCB20251491729 Aditya raj 01/01/2001 

79 BSCB20251378829 PIYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 15/02/1986 

80 BSCB20251634668 Vaibhav Raj 12/08/2001 

81 BSCB20251462734 KUMAR RANA 19/08/2002 

82 BSCB20251935354 Amit Kumar 02/10/2000 

83 BSCB2025167976 Ankit Kumar 20/01/2003 

84 BSCB20251424507 MD AZMATULLAH 06/06/1996 

85 BSCB20251658167 Ruby Kumari 18/12/1993 

86 BSCB20251879612 Md Irfan Ali 05/02/1997 

87 BSCB20251100818 PULKIT PUSHP 30/08/1997 

88 BSCB20251118839 Yash kumar 10/02/2002 

89 BSCB20251747874 Rahul Sinha 19/01/1996 

90 BSCB20251306937 PRASHANT UPADHYAY 25/08/1987 

91 BSCB20251312089 BRAJESH KUMAR 05/12/1996 

92 BSCB20251622259 Abhishek kumar 04/01/1999 

93 BSCB20251209103 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 05/01/1996 

94 BSCB20251760522 ANUPAM KUMAR 18/08/2002 

95 BSCB2025159028 PRABHANSHU KUMAR 14/05/1998 

96 BSCB20251872721 MUNNA KUMAR 19/08/2001 

97 BSCB20251340792 Bhavana Singh 18/01/2001 

98 BSCB20251866413 Anita Kumari 23/03/2003 

99 BSCB20251980708 Nupur jha 15/12/2001 

100 BSCB20251697154 Neha Mishra 19/05/1997 

101 BSCB20251297307 Md Jamaluddin 03/04/1998 

102 BSCB20251417833 LAL BABU SINGH 04/01/1988 

103 BSCB20251295653 Vaibhav 17/11/1994 

104 BSCB20251254150 ADARSH VERMA 07/09/1998 



105 BSCB20251271115 Prashant Kumar 26/01/1990 

106 BSCB2025115260 DHEERAJ KUMAR 26/01/1995 

107 BSCB20251636959 KHUSHI KUMARI 22/09/2004 

108 BSCB20251427331 KESHAV KUMAR 22/12/2003 

109 BSCB20251806560 Vikash Kumar 25/01/2000 

110 BSCB20251814736 Sapna 22/05/1998 

111 BSCB2025158438 Shubham Kumar 26/07/2004 

112 BSCB20251311576 VARUN KUMAR 18/06/1993 

113 BSCB20251565897 Veena Kumari 05/07/1996 

114 BSCB20251998734 Avinash Kumar 18/09/2002 

115 BSCB20251612801 Hemant Prakash 15/12/1994 

116 BSCB2025112511 AMIT KUMAR 21/10/1996 

117 BSCB2025192558 Shyam sunder 02/07/2002 

118 BSCB20251709215 Riya Kumari 15/10/2000 

119 BSCB20251966140 ANKITA RAJ 06/02/2002 

120 BSCB20251454696 NITISH KUMAR 05/03/1996 

121 BSCB20251897234 SANTOSH KUMAR 01/02/1993 

122 BSCB20251693747 Priyanka Bharti 27/12/1995 

123 BSCB20251565987 ALOK KUMAR 30/01/1990 

 


